Year Policy

2003 MO3PR (Property Blanket)
Arson - Children
Arson - Perpetrator Known
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Fire - Electrical Appl'ce
Fire - Unknown Cause
Totals:

2004 MO4PR (Property Damage)
Arson - Children
Arson - Perpetrator Known
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Fire - Accidental
Fire - Electrical Appl'ce
Totals:

2005 MO5PR (Property Damage)
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Fire - Accidental
Fire - Electrical Wiring
Totals:

2006 MO6PR (Property Damage)
Arson - Perpetrator Known
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Totals:

2007 MO7PR (Property Damage)
Arson - Children
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Fire - Electrical Appl'ce
Fire - Unknown Cause
Totals:

2008 MO8PR (Property Material Damage)
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Fire - Electrical Appl'ce
Totals:

2009 MO9PR (Property Material Damage)
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Fire - Chemicals
Totals:

2011 M11PR (Property)
Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.
Fire - Accidental
Totals:

Grand Total:

(PR22)
(PR21)
(PR20)
(PR14)
(PR16)

(PR22)
(PR21)
(PR20)
(PRO3)
(PR14)

(PR20)
(PRO3)
(PR15)

(PR21)
(PR20)

(PR22)
(PR20)
(PR14)
(PR16)

(PR20)
(PR14)

(PR20)
(PR10)

(PR20)
(PRO3)

Closed Open Total Payments
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£25,499.50
£2,529.00
£148,660.11
£3,688.80
£3,685.00
£184,062.41

O R R ARR

£1,107.01
£4,310.62
£45,169.90
£21,381.54
£0.00

13 £71,969.07

P WNP P

4 £7,353,238.00
1 £12,661.66
1 £0.00
6 £7,365,899.66

1 £2,606.95
2 £91,136.87
3 £93,743.82
1 £0.00
3 £41,144.85
1 £3,436.82
1 £10,160.08
6 £54,741.75
2 £1,103.05
1 £16,666.24

3 £17,769.29

1 £19,148.30
1 £3,712.80
2 £22,861.10

2 £23,614.70
£0.00
4 £23,614.70

N

46 £7,835,911.80

Appendix 5

O/S Estimate Total Claim

£0.00 £25,499.50
£0.00 £2,529.00
£0.00 £148,660.11
£0.00 £3,688.80
£0.00 £3,685.00
£0.00 £184,062.41

£0.00 £1,107.01
£0.00 £4,310.62
£0.00 £45,169.90
£618.46 £22,000.00
£0.00 £0.00
£618.46 £72,587.53

£0.00 £7,353,238.00
£0.00 £12,661.66
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £7,365,899.66

£0.00 £2,606.95
£0.00 £91,136.87
£0.00 £93,743.82

£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £41,144.85
£0.00 £3,436.82
£0.00 £10,160.08
£0.00 £54,741.75

£0.00 £1,103.05
£0.00 £16,666.24
£0.00 £17,769.29

£0.00 £19,148.30
£0.00 £3,712.80
£0.00 £22,861.10

£0.00 £23,614.70
£3,000.00 £3,000.00
£3,000.00 £26,614.70

£3,618.46 £7,839,530.26





