Year	Policy		Closed	Open	Total	Payments	O/S Estimate	Total Claim
2003	M03PR (Property Blanket)							
	Arson - Children	(PR22)	1	C) 1	£25,499.50	£0.00	£25,499.50
	Arson - Perpetrator Known	(PR21)	1	C) 1	£2,529.00	£0.00	£2,529.00
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	4) 4	£148,660.11	£0.00	£148,660.11
	Fire - Electrical Appl'ce	(PR14)	1	C) 1	£3,688.80	£0.00	£3,688.80
	Fire - Unknown Cause	(PR16)	1	C) 1	£3,685.00	£0.00	£3,685.00
	Totals:	, ,	8	C	8	£184,062.41	£0.00	£184,062.41
2004	M04PR (Property Damage)							
	Arson - Children	(PR22)	1	C) 1	£1,107.01	£0.00	£1,107.01
	Arson - Perpetrator Known	(PR21)	1	C) 1	£4,310.62	£0.00	£4,310.62
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	7	C) 7	£45,169.90	£0.00	£45,169.90
	Fire - Accidental	(PR03)	2	1	3	£21,381.54	£618.46	£22,000.00
	Fire - Electrical Appl'ce	(PR14)	1	C) 1	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
	Totals:		12	1	13	£71,969.07	£618.46	£72,587.53
2005	M05PR (Property Damage)							
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	4) 4	£7,353,238.00	£0.00	£7,353,238.00
	Fire - Accidental	(PR03)	1			, - ,	£0.00	£12,661.66
	Fire - Electrical Wiring	(PR15)	1					£0.00
	Totals:		6	C) 6	£7,365,899.66	£0.00	£7,365,899.66
2006	M06PR (Property Damage)							
	Arson - Perpetrator Known	(PR21)	1			,		£2,606.95
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	2			,		£91,136.87
	Totals:		3	C) 3	£93,743.82	£0.00	£93,743.82
2007	M07PR (Property Damage)							
	Arson - Children	(PR22)	1					£0.00
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	3			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	£0.00	£41,144.85
	Fire - Electrical Appl'ce	(PR14)	1			,		£3,436.82
	Fire - Unknown Cause	(PR16)	1			,	£0.00	£10,160.08
	Totals:		6	C) 6	£54,741.75	£0.00	£54,741.75
2008	M08PR (Property Material Damage)	(====)		_	_			
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	2			,	£0.00	£1,103.05
	Fire - Electrical Appl'ce	(PR14)	1			,	£0.00	£16,666.24
	Totals:		3	C) 3	£17,769.29	£0.00	£17,769.29
2009	M09PR (Property Material Damage)	(DD00)		_		040 440 55	20.55	040 440 00
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	1			£19,148.30		£19,148.30
	Fire - Chemicals	(PR10)	1		_			£3,712.80
	Totals:		2	C) 2	£22,861.10	£0.00	£22,861.10
2011	M11PR (Property)	(DD00)	^			000 04 4 70	00.00	000 044 70
	Arson - Perpetrator Unkn.	(PR20)	2					£23,614.70
	Fire - Accidental	(PR03)	1				,	£3,000.00
	Totals:		3	1	4	£23,614.70	£3,000.00	£26,614.70
	Grand Total:		44	2	. 46	£7,835,911.80	£3,618.46	£7,839,530.26

Report produced by JCAD LACHS ©2001-2013 JC Applications Development